VEAM
PowerLock Box
Interconnect Solutions
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
Features & Benefits
Following the highly successful ITT Veam ‘NRG Box’, the new  ‘PowerLock Box’ offers an economical option with many
of the same functions contained within a facia profile that is reduced by 50%.

PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
Ordering information
PBX—XX —XX—XX—XXX
Box type
SL = Sealed Lid
NL = No Lid
Contact type
PS = Source
PD = Drain
Regional colour code
EU = Europe
US = North American
AU = Australia
Power rating
400 = 400 amp
660 = 660 amp
Example
A 660 amp box with a sealed lid and Drain
contacts with European colour coding is:
PBX-SL-PD-EU-660
For more information on the range of PowerLock connectors and accessories, see our catalogue at
www.ittcannon.com or call your nearest ITT Interconnect Solutions office
NRG Box (4U high) and PowerLock Box (2U high)
Powerlock connectors available in colours to suit regional
colour coding systems. With Crimp or Set-Screw con-
tacts to suit copper and aluminium cables up to 300mm2.
Snaplock 250 amp connectors available with either crimp
or set screw contacts are smaller and suitable for lower
current applications.
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
Applications – Why use the PowerLock Box?
Whenever you need to link a generator into a low voltage network, the PowerLock Box offers a safe and convenient
system, indoors or outdoors, there is a PowerLock Box to suit your needs. All Powerlock devices are ‘keyed’ to
eliminate the possibility of connecting with the wrong line.
When all connectors are correctly fitted to the PowerLock Box, the unit can be locked to prevent unauthorised
disconnection. This lock also activates a micro-switch that is connected to a 2 pin connector on the back of the unit
that can be connected to a circuit breaker or alarm circuit for additional safety.
The ITT Veam NRG box was introduced in 1999 and has been successfully deployed in installations throughout the
world. Now the PowerLock Box builds on that experience with a more compact unit.
• Mobile Generators
• Outdoor events
• Welding equipment
• Residential estates
• Dockside/Riverside power plant
• Theatres
• Theme park rides
• Factories & Shops
• Hospitals
• Hotels & Offices
• Apartment blocks
• Alternative energy installations
• Holiday complexes
4 Keep running during planned power outages
4 Bring in a generator during an emergency, connect to the PowerLock Box and you are quickly up and
running again
4 Typical uses include
4 When ever you need a flexible source of low voltage power, with a PowerLock Box installed, you have
a safe and secure connection point.